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1 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30404 10 SHREYALI R SHARMA

GOVT. AKHANDANAND AYURVED COLLEGE, 

AHMEDABAD MD-Kayachikitsa

2 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30248 12 VIHARIA YAGNITSINH MAHIPATSINH

GOVT. AKHANDANAND AYURVED COLLEGE, 

AHMEDABAD MD-Panchakarma

3 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30418 17 VAIBHAVIBAHEN PATEL

GOVT. AKHANDANAND AYURVED COLLEGE, 

AHMEDABAD MD-Panchakarma

4 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30246 19 GONDALIYA KHUSHBU GOVT. AKHANDANAND AYURVED COLLEGE, MD-Panchakarma

5 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30427 24 KAPADIYA KOMAL

GOVT. AKHANDANAND AYURVED COLLEGE, 

AHMEDABAD MS-Shalya Tantra

6 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30417 26 DAVE DHARMIK RAJENDRAKUMAR

GOVT. AKHANDANAND AYURVED COLLEGE, 

AHMEDABAD MS-Shalakya Tantra 

7 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30070 29 BABARIYA PAYAL RAMESHBHAI

GOVT. AKHANDANAND AYURVED COLLEGE, 

AHMEDABAD MD-Kayachikitsa

8 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30108 30 ARCHIT GAURANGKUMAR ADHVARYU GOVT. AKHANDANAND AYURVED COLLEGE, MS-Shalakya Tantra 

9 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30652 31 PRACHI DWIJENDRA VORA

GOVT. AKHANDANAND AYURVED COLLEGE, 

AHMEDABAD MS-Shalakya Tantra 

10 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30372 33 PRIYA SURESHBHAI VIRANI GOVT. AYURVED COLLEGE, VADODARA MD-Dravyaguna

11 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30324 34 PATEL JEEL UMESHBHAI GOVT. AYURVED COLLEGE, VADODARA MD-Dravyaguna

12 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30406 35 GOHIL RAHUL KESHUBHAI

GOVT. AKHANDANAND AYURVED COLLEGE, 

AHMEDABAD MS-Shalya Tantra

13 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30295 38 GADHIYA BHUMI VITHALBHAI

GOVT. AKHANDANAND AYURVED COLLEGE, 

AHMEDABAD MD-Panchakarma

14 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30257 40 SANTOKI AKASH MANSUKHBHAI GOVT. AYURVED COLLEGE, VADODARA MD-Dravyaguna

15 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30161 43 NAKARANI KOMAL DHIRUBHAI GOVT. AYURVED COLLEGE, VADODARA

MD-Rasashastra evam 

Bhaishajya kalpana

16 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30558 44 BAROT ARATIBEN RAMESHCHANDRA

GOVT. AKHANDANAND AYURVED COLLEGE, 

AHMEDABAD MS-Shalakya Tantra 

17 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30097 46 PATEL MEGHA SHAILESHKUMAR GOVT. AYURVED COLLEGE, VADODARA MD-Dravyaguna

18 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30520 47 ADHYARU HIRALBEN PRAKASHBHAI GOVT. AYURVED COLLEGE, VADODARA

MD-Rasashastra evam 

Bhaishajya kalpana

19 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30384 69 NAKUM CHANDRESH DILIPBHAI GOVT. AYURVED COLLEGE, VADODARA

MD-Rasashastra evam 

Bhaishajya kalpana

20 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30050 71 POOJA SUTHAR J. S. AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, NADIAD MD-Kayachikitsa

21 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30080 132 DIPALI AGRAWAL

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MS-Shalya Tantra

22 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30273 135 THAKKER YATRI KANUBHAI

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MS-Prasuti evam Stri Roga

23 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30461 144 MEER SANIYA ISMAILBHAI

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MS-Prasuti evam Stri Roga

24 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30431 146 VAGHELA RENIL DIPAKBHAI

GOVINDBHAI JORABHAI PATEL INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDIC STUDIES AND RESEARCH, VALLABH 

VIDYANAGAR, ANAND MD-Kayachikitsa

25 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30634 150 JANI VAIBHAVI BIPINBHAI

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MD-Kayachikitsa

26 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30369 154 GORFAD MONIKABEN KESHAVLAL

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MS-Shalya Tantra

27 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30601 163

MAGHROLA VISHALKUMAR 

MANSUKHBHAI J. S. AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, NADIAD MD-Kayachikitsa

28 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30232 164 UPADHYAY SRUSTI SUNILKUMAR

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MD-Kriya Sharira

29 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30073 174 UNDAVIYA RIDHAM RAJESHKUMAR

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MD-Panchakarma

30 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30297 180

CHUDASAMA DEVYANIBA 

MAHENDRASINH

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MD-Kriya Sharira

31 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30241 183

PRAJAPATI KARANKUMAR 

VISHNUBHAI

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MS-Shalya Tantra

32 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30392 187 PARMAR MAITRI JAGDISHBHAI J. S. AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, NADIAD MD-Panchakarma

33 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30422 193 SONDHARWA KINJAL RAJESHBHAI

GOVINDBHAI JORABHAI PATEL INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDIC STUDIES AND RESEARCH, VALLABH 

VIDYANAGAR, ANAND MD-Panchakarma

34 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30416 197 BHATT SAHISHNU KASHYAPBHAI

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MD-Panchakarma
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35 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30599 209 HETUBEN ATULKUMAR PATEL

SHREE SWAMINARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, 

KALOL MS-Prasuti evam Stri Roga

36 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30205 211 BHOI ALONIBEN ANILKUMAR

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA

MD-Samhita and basic principles 

of Ayurveda

37 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30329 212 KALSARIYA BANSARI MANORKUMAR

SHREE SWAMINARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, 

KALOL MD-Kayachikitsa

38 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30198 213 KAVYA RAVAL

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MD-Rachana Sharira

39 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30439 219 KANANI DHRUVI PRAVINBHAI J. S. AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, NADIAD MD-Panchakarma

40 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30421 220 DEEGANISHA PRAMOD PATEL

GOVINDBHAI JORABHAI PATEL INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDIC STUDIES AND RESEARCH, VALLABH 

VIDYANAGAR, ANAND MD-Panchakarma

41 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30495 222 HIMANSHU

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA

MD-Roga Nidana evam Vikriti 

Vigyana

42 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30662 225 CHAUHAN NEHABEN ARVINDBHAI

SHREE SWAMINARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, 

KALOL MS-Shalya Tantra

43 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30279 229 PATEL MARGI SURESHBHAI

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MS-Prasuti evam Stri Roga

44 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30364 231 THAKKAR RIDDHIBEN NITINBHAI

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MS-Shalakya Tantra 

45 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30504 233 PATEL MANALI RAJESHKUMAR

SHREE SWAMINARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, 

KALOL

MD-Samhita and basic principles 

of Ayurveda

46 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30428 235 JAYSWAL JAYKUMAR RAKESHBHAI

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MD-Kaumarbhartiya-Bala Roga

47 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30414 236 BHALODIA PRINCE NAVINCHANDRA J. S. AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, NADIAD MD-Rachana Sharira

48 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30064 245 RAKHOLIYA RAJ PRAFULBHAI

SHREE SWAMINARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, 

KALOL

MD-Roga Nidana evam Vikriti 

Vigyana

49 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30485 248

PRIYADARSHI NIRALKUMAR 

MANUBHAI

SHREE SWAMINARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, 

KALOL MS-Shalya Tantra

50 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30459 253 UPADHYAY JAYNA VIJAYBHAI

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MD-Panchakarma

51 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30518 255 KA.PATEL YOGESH CHANDRAKANT

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MD-Panchakarma

52 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30433 258 PRIYANKA

SHREE SWAMINARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, 

KALOL MD-Kayachikitsa

53 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30377 262 PATEL HARSH RAMABHAI

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MS-Shalya Tantra

54 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30555 266 KAILA MONIKABEN GANPATBHAI

GOVINDBHAI JORABHAI PATEL INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDIC STUDIES AND RESEARCH, VALLABH 

VIDYANAGAR, ANAND MD-Kayachikitsa

55 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30654 269 JOSHI DISHA

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA

MD-Samhita and basic principles 

of Ayurveda

56 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30067 272 PATEL MAITRI SURESHBHAI

SHREE SWAMINARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, 

KALOL MS-Prasuti evam Stri Roga

57 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30574 281 VADHEL BHAGVATI PRAVINBHAI

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MD-Kaumarbhartiya-Bala Roga

58 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30447 286 POOJABA MAHENDRASINH PARMAR

SHREE SWAMINARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, 

KALOL MS-Prasuti evam Stri Roga

59 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30645 289 KINJALBEN RAJESHBHAI BARIA J. S. AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, NADIAD MD-Rachana Sharira

60 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30570 299 PATEL JAY ALKESHKUMAR

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MD-Panchakarma

61 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30281 303

SANGHANI AVANI 

CHANDRAKANTBHAI

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA

MD-Roga Nidana evam Vikriti 

Vigyana

62 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30258 314 VARSANI HIRVA JERAMBHAI J. S. AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, NADIAD

MD-Rasashastra evam 

Bhaishajya kalpana

63 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30655 317 PATEL JAYKISHAN DILIPBHAI

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MS-Shalakya Tantra 

64 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30041 319 RATHOD SNEHABEN KAMLESHBHAI J. S. AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, NADIAD MD-Panchakarma

65 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30633 321 CHIKHALIYA DENISHA SURESHBHAI J. S. AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, NADIAD

MD-Rasashastra evam 

Bhaishajya kalpana

66 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30271 324 BHUVA ABHISHEK NAVINBHAI

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MD-Dravyaguna

67 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30358 325 VANPARIYA POOJA

GOVINDBHAI JORABHAI PATEL INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDIC STUDIES AND RESEARCH, VALLABH 

VIDYANAGAR, ANAND MD-Panchakarma
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68 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30129 330 PRAGNESHKUMAR PARMAR

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MD-Dravyaguna

69 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30629 339 PATEL DAKSH VIJAYKUMAR

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MS-Shalakya Tantra 

70 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30390 343

PATEL DHYANKUMAR 

PRAKASHKUMAR

GOVINDBHAI JORABHAI PATEL INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDIC STUDIES AND RESEARCH, VALLABH 

VIDYANAGAR, ANAND MD-Panchakarma

71 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30099 344 TRIVEDI ANANY DHANANJAYBHAI

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MD-Kayachikitsa

72 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30254 347 BAMANIA JYOTIKABEN MANUBHAI

SHREE SWAMINARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, 

KALOL MS-Prasuti evam Stri Roga

73 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30018 361

THAKOR BHARGAVKUMAR 

ASHOKSINH

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA

MD-Roga Nidana evam Vikriti 

Vigyana

74 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30306 368 PATEL MALLIKA GOKULBHAI

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MD-Kaumarbhartiya-Bala Roga

75 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30550 370

SATHVARA PRIYABEN 

MAHENDRABHAI

SHREE SWAMINARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, 

KALOL MD-Kayachikitsa

76 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30401 372 PARMAR VATSAL NATUBHAI

GOVINDBHAI JORABHAI PATEL INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDIC STUDIES AND RESEARCH, VALLABH 

VIDYANAGAR, ANAND MD-Kayachikitsa

77 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30365 373 ISHRANI KAVITA

GOVINDBHAI JORABHAI PATEL INSTITUTE OF 

AYURVEDIC STUDIES AND RESEARCH, VALLABH 

VIDYANAGAR, ANAND MD-Panchakarma

78 [MD/MS] Ayurveda 30486 378 MALIVAD HEMANGINI SHANABHAI

PARUL INSTITUTE AYURVED, LIMDA, 

WAGHODIA VADODARA MS-Shalya Tantra

79 [MD] Homeopathy 30374 41 SHAH PAYAL VINODBHAI

C. D. Pachchigar Homeopathic Medical College 

and Hospital, Udhana Magdalla Road, Surat MD-Materia Medica

80 [MD] Homeopathy 30381 65 PATEL JANVI MUKESHBHAI

Dr. V.H. Dave Homoeopathy College, Dairy 

Road, Anand. MD-Materia Medica

81 [MD] Homeopathy 30150 97 KHATRI KRISHNABEN GOPAL

Baroda Homoeopathy College, Near Sonarkui, 

Sindhrot Road, Sevasi, Vadodara MD-Materia Medica

82 [MD] Homeopathy 30613 108 KRUTALI SANJIVKUMAR JOSHI

C. D. Pachchigar Homeopathic Medical College 

and Hospital, Udhana Magdalla Road, Surat MD-Practice of Medicine

83 [MD] Homeopathy 30215 109 POMMEL SANJAYBHAI KARGATHARA

Baroda Homoeopathy College, Near Sonarkui, 

Sindhrot Road, Sevasi, Vadodara MD-Materia Medica

84 [MD] Homeopathy 30233 111 VAGHANI ISHA RAMESHBHAI

C. D. Pachchigar Homeopathic Medical College 

and Hospital, Udhana Magdalla Road, Surat MD-Organon of Medicine

85 [MD] Homeopathy 30256 117 HEMANGINI  MODI

C. D. Pachchigar Homeopathic Medical College 

and Hospital, Udhana Magdalla Road, Surat MD-Repertory

86 [MD] Homeopathy 30024 118 PAREKH NANDINI

Baroda Homoeopathy College, Near Sonarkui, 

Sindhrot Road, Sevasi, Vadodara MD-Repertory

87 [MD] Homeopathy 30535 119 JANKIKUVARBA

Baroda Homoeopathy College, Near Sonarkui, 

Sindhrot Road, Sevasi, Vadodara MD-Organon of Medicine

88 [MD] Homeopathy 30587 129 ARWA Rajkot Homoeopathic Medical College, Rajkot MD-Repertory

89 [MD] Homeopathy 30386 130 CHAUHAN SHIVANI NARESHBHAI

C. D. Pachchigar Homeopathic Medical College 

and Hospital, Udhana Magdalla Road, Surat MD-Homeopathic Pharmacy

90 [MD] Homeopathy 30021 131 SOJITRA POOJA NILKANTHBHAI

Jawaharlal Nehru Homoeopatheic Medical 

College,Limda, Ta - Waghodia, Vadodara MD-Organon of Medicine

91 [MD] Homeopathy 30398 136 LAVA MAITRI CHETAN

Jawaharlal Nehru Homoeopatheic Medical 

College,Limda, Ta - Waghodia, Vadodara MD-Repertory

92 [MD] Homeopathy 30642 143 SHAH RISHITA RASHMIKANT

C. D. Pachchigar Homeopathic Medical College 

and Hospital, Udhana Magdalla Road, Surat MD-Repertory

93 [MD] Homeopathy 30284 147 MILAN

C. D. Pachchigar Homeopathic Medical College 

and Hospital, Udhana Magdalla Road, Surat MD-Materia Medica
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94 [MD] Homeopathy 30388 160 SINGH EKTA

Shri B. G. Garaiya Homoeopathic Medical 

College, Near Tramba Dist. Rajkot MD-Organon of Medicine

95 [MD] Homeopathy 30028 162

TULSIYANI YOGESHKUMAR 

PRITAMKUMAR

Jawaharlal Nehru Homoeopatheic Medical 

College,Limda, Ta - Waghodia, Vadodara MD-Materia Medica

96 [MD] Homeopathy 30413 165 DIXITA PIROJIYA

Jawaharlal Nehru Homoeopatheic Medical 

College,Limda, Ta - Waghodia, Vadodara MD-Materia Medica

97 [MD] Homeopathy 30298 169 GHELANI PALAK NARENDRABHAI Rajkot Homoeopathic Medical College, Rajkot MD-Materia Medica

98 [MD] Homeopathy 30090 172 MANGUKIA HENSI KETANKUMAR

C. D. Pachchigar Homeopathic Medical College 

and Hospital, Udhana Magdalla Road, Surat MD-Homeopathic Pharmacy

99 [MD] Homeopathy 30639 173 SHAIKH DANIYABANU SALIMUDDIN

Ahmedabad Homoeopathy College, Ghuma, 

Dist. Ahmedabad MD-Materia Medica

100 [MD] Homeopathy 30221 178.5 PRAJAPATI MEGHABEN

C. D. Pachchigar Homeopathic Medical College 

and Hospital, Udhana Magdalla Road, Surat MD-Organon of Medicine

101 [MD] Homeopathy 30013 183 VAISHALIBEN  DODIYA

Lalitaben Ramniklal Homoeopathy College, 

Rajkot-Kalavad Highway, Dist. Jamnagar MD-Practice of Medicine

102 [MD] Homeopathy 30656 184 JADAV KAJAL DAYABHAI

Ahmedabad Homoeopathy College, Ghuma, 

Dist. Ahmedabad MD-Materia Medica

103 [MD] Homeopathy 30034 185 PATEL DITI JAYESHBHAI

C. D. Pachchigar Homeopathic Medical College 

and Hospital, Udhana Magdalla Road, Surat MD-Homeopathic Pharmacy


